THE DATASHEET OF
TMP05BKSZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
±0.5°C Accurate PWM
Temperature Sensor in 5-Lead SC-70
Data Sheet TMP05/TMP06
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RJ-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Minimum
Quantities/Reel
Temperature
Range2
Temperature
Accuracy3
Package
Description
Package
Option  Branding
TMP05AKSZ-500RL7  500  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8C
TMP05AKSZ-REEL 10,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8C
TMP05AKSZ-REEL7 3,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8C
TMP05ARTZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T8C
TMP05ARTZ-REEL7 3,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T8C
TMP05BKSZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8D
TMP05BKSZ-REEL 10,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8D
TMP05BKSZ-REEL7 3,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T8D
TMP05BRTZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T8D
TMP05BRTZ-REEL 10,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T8D
TMP05BRTZ-REEL7 3,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T8D
EVAL-TMP05/06EBZ  –40°C to +150°C
TMP06AKSZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T9C
TMP06AKSZ-REEL 10,000  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T9C
TMP06ARTZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±2°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T9C
TMP06BKSZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SC-70  KS-5  T9D
TMP06BRTZ-500RL7 500  –40°C to +150°C  ±1°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RJ-5  T9D
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 It is not recommended to operate the device at temperatures above 125°C for more than a total of 5% (5,000 hours) of the lifetime of the device. Any exposure beyond
this limit affects device reliability.
3 A-grade and B-grade temperature accuracy is over the 0°C to 70°C temperature range.
Data Sheet TMP05/TMP06
Rev. C | Page 27 of 28
NOTES
TMP05/TMP06 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 28 of 28